
 

 

    

 

 

   

1.  Alberto Bute both days  

2.  Xiomara Balentina Friday Evenings, weekends 

3.  Rob Wijnen Both days (normally) always in the morning and the rest of the 
day by appointment  

4.  Dieudonne Ostiana  10 hours/week 

5.  Errol Larmonie Thursday (or both) Negotiable timing 

6.  Joyce Watson  8 hours/week, in the evenings 

7.  Johan (Hans) Sellink  Enough  

8.  Wideke Vijverberg  Weekends, + 1 night during the week (but not every 
week) 

9.  Erika Cannegieter Away 6-10 hours/week, flexible 

10.  John Sandiford   

11.  Carmen Hodge Both days  
Team Leader 

2 days/week, twice per month, not weekends  

12.  Conrad Richardson Friday 8 hours 

13.  Dominique Hodge Both days As needed, flexible 

14.  Emmalexis Velasquez  Depending on nature of the group, anytime with 
notice 

15.  Renate Sluisdom Friday  
ack-stopper  

2 days/week excluding weekends 

16.  Maria Buncamper Both days Anytime with notice 

17.  Paul Hen riquez Both days Anytime with notice, flexible 

18.  Roseann Rumnit Both days 2 hours, evenings and weekends 

19.  Othmar Henrietta Thursday  

20.  Helen Salomons   

21.  Nicole Erna Mae Francis  3 hours/week, requires 3 weeks notice (support on 
counseling) 

22.  Connie Francis Gumbs  4 hours once per week 

23.  Carl Duinkerk  Both days  
Back-stopper 

(c/o SUNFED) 

24.  Marcellia Henry Friday Flexible 

25.  Margaret Steman-Yau  Anytime, advance notice 

26.  Diana Bryson Both days Flexible 

27.  Jim Rosen Away 2-60 hours 



28.  Jonini Chatelier Friday  

 

 

   

1.  Leoncito Ernesto Lake Friday  
Team Leader 

I day in weekend 
I evening during week 

2.  Rose Pooran- Fleming Friday (or both) 4 hours/week 

3.  Keturah de Weever  4 hours 

4.  Claudia Connor Friday ( or both) Only weekends 

5.  Llyod Beaton Thursday Some 

6.  Emmalexis Velasquez  Anytime with notice 

7.  Helen Salomons  + documenters 

8.  Emmerika Destin  With notice 

 
 

 

   

1.  Melanie Choisy Away TBD 

2.  Johan (Hans) Sellink  Enough  

3.  Sjaoel ‘Shooz’ Richardson Team Leader Weekends, evenings, occasionally during the day 

4.  Paul Henriquez  Anytime with notice 

5.  Emmalexis Velasquez  Anytime with notice 

6.  Maria Buncamper  Anytime with notice (primary choice) 

 

 

   

1.  Myrna Lynch   

2.  Homero St. Vil   

3.  Alberto Bute   

4.  Emmalexis Velasquez   Anytime with notice 

5.  Helen Salomons Team Leader?  

 

 

   

1.  Myrna Lynch   

2.  Claudia Connor   

3.  Dominique Hodge  As needed, flexible 

4.  Emmalexis Velasquez Backstopper? Anytime with notice 

5.  Dieudonnee Ostiana  10 hours (only visual/interviewing documentation) 

6.  Renate Sluisdom  2 days per week, weekends okay 

7.  Rodney Davis Thursday  
Team Leader? 

4 hours/week (can serve on any team depends on 
nature & context (but preference: documenter) 

 

 

   

1.  Dominique Hodge   As needed, flexible 

2.  Maria Buncamper  Anytime with notice 

3.  Diana Bryson Team Leader Flexible  



4.  Emmalexis Velasquez  Anytime with notice 

5.  Elgidio ‘Chino’   

6.  Emmerika Destin  With advance notice 

7.  Marcellia Henry  Flexible  

8.  Margaret Steman-Yau  Anytime, advance notice 

9.  Connie Francis Gumbs  4 hours, once per week 

   

1.  Myrna Lynch   

2.  Conrad Richardson  8 hours 

3.  Paul Henriquez Team Leader Anytime with notice, flexible 

4.  Emmerika Destin   

5.  Keturah de Weever  2 hours 

6.  Marcellia Henry  flexible 

7.  Sjaoel ‘Shooz’ Richardson  Weekends, evenings, occasionally during the day 

   

1.  Alberto Bute   

2.  Xiomara Balentina  Weekends, evenings 

3.  Paul Henriquez  Anytime with notice, flexible 

4.  Nicole Erna Mae Francis  3 hours/week, with ample notice 

5.  Helen Romeo?   

6.  Errol Larmonie Team Leader Negotiable (preferred choice) 

7.  Warno Kartokromo   

8.  Wideke Vijverberg Friday Weekends, + 1 night in the week  

 

 


